Résultats

Ironman Fille
1 Equipe 6

KOHL F 2C02
00:58:18
2 Equipe 5
DRION DU CHAPO  Coralie F 2C02
01:04:20
3 Equipe 7
HITTER Elise F 1C0O5
01:14:15
Ironman garc¢on
1 Equipe 33
PELLAZ Loris M 2C04
00:54:06
2 Equipe 23
ARBELLAY Vincent M 1C0O5
00:56:24
3 Equipe 15
VESTA Alexandre M 3C03
00:56:26

4 Equipe 16
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10

11

HERTER

Equipe 24
MORARD
Equipe 20
FELLAY

Equipe 17
GILLIOZ

Equipe 8
DE MARCHI
Equipe 32
PELLAZ

Equipe 21
DAYER

Equipe 27

jeudi, 28. mars 2013

Jules

Rémy

Kenny

Thomas

Baptiste

Jaures Mathias

Sven

2C04

2C01

2C0O7

2C01

2C02

1CO3

2CO7

00:56:40

00:57:40

00:58:30

00:58:47

00:59:04

00:59:08

01:03:27
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12

13

14

15

16

17

18

VESTA

Equipe 28
TAVARES

Equipe 31
GASPOZ

Equipe 25
PERRUCHOUD
Equipe 10
BALLESTRAZ
Equipe 35
BERNAZZI
Equipe 26
CHESEAUX
Equipe 29

jeudi, 28. mars 2013

Loic

Marcelo

Baptiste

Noah

Steve

Thibaud

Gaél

3C04

3C02

1CO1

1CO1

1COB

1CO3

1CO4

01:05:40

01:05:40

01:06:58

01:09:45

01:13:40

01:14:17

01:14:22
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19

20

21

22

23

PASSERA

Equipe 19
GHANDOUR
Equipe 11
PANNATIER
Equipe 12

RAMOS AMORIM

Equipe 13
GRECO

Equipe 34
THEODOLOZ

Parents-Profs

1

Equipe 3
Terrapon
Equipe 1

jeudi, 28. mars 2013

Thomas

Alexandre

Daryl

Leandro

Fabio

Swen

Denis

M

1COo1

3C06

3C06

1COB

1COB

1CO4

Adult

01:16:07

01:16:48

01:23:30

01:23:31

01:23:38

01:38:42

00:45:35
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Fauchere

Populaires Filles

1

Equipe 71
THALMANN
JEKER

STUDER

Equipe 58
ESPEJO
BITSCHNAU
AYMON

Equipe 41
AYMON
ZIMMERMANN
SERMIER

Equipe 43
MEICHTRY
ROMAILLER
ARLETTAZ

Equipe 64
STUDER
CAMPOSTRINI
FICKENTSCHER

Equipe 59
ROSSMANN
NANCHEN
LATHION
Equipe 69

jeudi, 28. mars 2013

Vincent

Eline
Séléna
Laetitia

Coline
Elisa
Naika

Marie
Laura
Cassandra

Azelia
Marion
Loréne

Elodie
Céline
Léa

Karen
Iris
Laureline

M

Adult

3C02
3C04
3C02

2C03
2C03
2C03

3C02
3C01
3C02

3C0O3
3C03
3C0O3

1CO4
1CO1
1CO4

1CO2
2C01
2C03

00:55:07

01:02:27

01:03:33

01:06:51

01:07:06

01:08:20

01:08:58
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10

11

12

13

14

BARATTINI
PALMISANO
REY

Equipe 74
MAGALHAES
GALDO

ZUFFEREY

Equipe 76
MAYORAZ
PERRUCHOUD
SAVOY

Equipe 80
MARIE
MICHELLOD
PELLEGRINO

Equipe 42
METRAILLER
CAIADO
FONSECA

Equipe 44
PRAX-MEYER
GARCIA
DESAULES

Equipe 66

REBELO EUSEBIO
LUYET

Equipe 52

jeudi, 28. mars 2013

Elise
Deborah
Pauline

Daniela
Fiona
Lauréane

Elodie
Alise
Sara

Bridline
Florine
Elisa

Chloé
Suzana
Tatiana

Kim
Maude
Jennifer

Jessica
Julie

1COo1
1CO3
1CO1

2C01
2C0o1
2C0o1

1CO5
1CO4
1CO4

3C06
3C03
3C01

3C0O3
3C02
3C0o1

1COB
1CO3
1CO2

2C03
1COB

01:08:58

01:08:58

01:11:15

01:12:27

01:14:43

01:15:47

01:17:03
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15

16

17

18

19

20

21

BRIGUET
GREINER
MOSONI

Equipe 47
DUCOURTIL
CLIVAZ

SIGGEN

Equipe 50
GRAND
DELAFOND
GALDO

Equipe 56
BONVIN
DEVANTHERY
EMERY

Equipe 49
BORLOZ
MORARD

DUC

Equipe 53
SANTOS MENDES
KRYEZIU

CLIVAZ

Equipe 72
SCOTT
LEPRE
NAYET

Equipe 78

jeudi, 28. mars 2013

Aurélie
Danaé Astrid Salo
Constance

Méline
Justine
Malika

Cloé
Pauline
Morgane

Aline
Céline
Gaélle

Nancy
Mathilde
Emilie

Joana
Erjanita
Léa

Lydia
Océane
Aurore

M T m

1CO3
1CO2
1CO1

2C02
2C0O7
2C0O7

2C02
2C0O4
2C02

1CO4
2C06
2C06

2C03
2C03
2C0O5

1CO3
1CO3
1CO3

3C02
3C03
3C01

01:17:09

01:19:34

01:19:34

01:19:40

01:20:45

01:21:50

01:21:51
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22

23

24

25

26

27

28

THALMANN
AMACKER
GENTILCORE

Equipe 40
SEEWER

RAMOS

SILVA TAVARES

Equipe 60
BRUNNY

KOBEL

ROH

Equipe 77
SURMONT
TRACHSLER
GEGIC

Equipe 61
FUMEAUX

MAIA FREIXO
GROSS

Equipe 65
CARDOSO LAMAS
EMERY

GOMES QUEIROS

Equipe 48
MEICHTRY
MEMBRE
TAGLIABUE
Equipe 62

jeudi, 28. mars 2013

Laetitia
Pauline
Sara

Christelle
Daniela
Daniela

Eva
Jessica
Céline

Léa
Camille
Elza

Tiffany
Micaela
Marion

Rita
Rachel
Ana Filipa

Larissa
Lorianne
Lysiane

1CO5
1CO5
1CO5

3C04
3C0O5
3C0O5

1CO2
1CO2
1CO2

1CO5
1CO5
1CO5

2C05
1CO2
2C05

1CO4
1CO4
1CO4

2C06
2C0O5
2C0O5

01:21:51

01:22:18

01:24:00

01:24:03

01:24:49

01:25:30

01:25:46
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29

30

31

ZUFFEREY
CARDOSO LAMAS
AMARAL OLIVIEIR

Equipe 55
IVARS MARAVILLA
SANTOS AZEVEDO
THORENS
Equipe 63
DIAS SAMPAIO
ILIC

BAGNOUD
Equipe 79
RAVAZ

SANTOS AZEVEDO

DE PINHO COSTA

Populaires Gargons

1

Equipe 109
RACHIDIA

HAJRIZI

MUJDZIC

Equipe 121
FAVRE

FLOREY
ANDENMATTEN

Equipe 91
BALLESTRAZ
MICHELOUD
PITTOLAZ

Equipe 126

jeudi, 28. mars 2013

Camille
Carla
Léticia

Aroa
Mariana
Estelle

Carina
Sabrina
Coralie

Delphine
Mariana
Catarina

Mohamed
Kreshnik
Mirza

Guillaume
Steven
Simon

Hoél
Luca
Anthony

<L <L

<L

1CO2
1CO2
1CO2

1CO3
1CO3
1CO3

1CO4
1CO1
1CO1

1CO3
1CO3
1CO4

2C06
2C06
2C06

2C06
2C06
3C04

3C0O5
3C05
3C06

01:27:03

01:31:00

01:31:00

01:31:00

00:51:47

00:53:26

00:54:25
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BOCHATAY Tristan M 2C04
SIERRO Mathieu M 2C01
PERAZZO Fabio M 2C01
00:56:19
> Equipe 113
BERTHOUD Yonas M 1C0O2
IN-ALBON Maxime M 1C0O2
ANEX Guillaume M 1C02
00:59:05
6 Equipe 131
RUCHET Kenny M 2C0O7
IN-ALBON Axel M 1C0O3
VOUARDOUX Loic M 2C07
00:59:05
7 Equipe 920
MASSY Julien M 3C05
BORGEAT Rémy M 3C06
BALLESTRAZ Hoél M 3C0O5
00:59:24
8 Equipe 112
CIARDO Ivann M 2C03
SEPPEY Jérémy M 2C03
ZUFFEREY Samuel M 2C03
00:59:35
9 Equipe 97
CORDOVA MACIA Nélio M 2C02
ALMADA MONTEI  Joél M 2C03
MORARD Arnaud M 2C02
00:59:41
10  Equipe 107
JANKOVIC Danijel M 1C0O3
SCARPITTA Thomas M 1C03
LATELLA Giovanni M 1CO4
00:59:55

11 Equipe 128
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12

13

14

15

16

17

18

BARBEY
PIGNOLET
PETOUD

Equipe 125
MATTER

DE PREUX
PELLISSIER

Equipe 104
D'AMICO

ANEX
CORDONIER

Equipe 87
DOURADO DE PAL
RODRIGUES ABRE
CALAME-LONGIJEA

Equipe 127
ZUFFEREY
SEEWER
DUCHOUD

Equipe 101
DEVANTHERY
ZUBER

MORARD

Equipe 116
GOMES COSTA
MEIER

TAVARES LOPES

Equipe 100

jeudi, 28. mars 2013

Guillaume
Cyril
llyan

Andy
Adrien
Julien

Joran
Yoann
Lucas

Denis
Luis Augusto
Xavier

Sevan
Laurent
Alain

Johan
Mattias
Loic

Davide
Melvin
Tiago

<L <L <L <L <L <L

< <L

2C0O7
2C0O7
2C05

2C01
3C03
3C0O3

2C0O7
1CO3
2C0O7

2C04
1CO1
1C0O2

1CO5
1CO5
1CO5

2C0O5
2C05
2C0O5

1CO4
1CO4
1CO4

00:59:55

01:00:17

01:00:57

01:01:12

01:02:26

01:02:32

01:02:51
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19

20

21

22

23

24

25

JORGE SEBASTIAO
SEPPEY
SIERRO

Equipe 117
CALOzZ

ANDRE ANTONIO
SERGI

Equipe 118
ANCAY

TAVARES

MATOS

Equipe 124
MULERO QUIBUS
DE PREUX
SAMARDZIC

Equipe 129
BETRISEY

CHAARA
CRETTAZ

Equipe 93
TRAILOVIC
THORENS
CARDOSO COSTA

Equipe 120
BOVIER
ROBILLARD
POULTIER
Equipe 105

jeudi, 28. mars 2013

Celso
Romain
Sébastien

Alexis
Edgar
Francesco

Kenny
Telmo
Diogo

Alex
Pierrick
Kenan

Benjamin
David
Joris

Nikola
Jonatan
Kevin

Kilian
Tristan
Benjamin

<L <L <L <L <L <L

<L

2C05
2C0O5
2C05

1CO4
1CO4
1CO4

3C04
3C01
3C0O4

2C01
2C01
2C01

3C06
2C0O7
2C0O7

2C02
2C02
2C02

2C0O4
1CO1
1CO1

01:02:59

01:04:10

01:04:11

01:04:20

01:05:15

01:05:23

01:06:59
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26

27

28

29

30

31

32

CONSTANTIN
BRUNNER
RODUIT

Equipe 102
BATISTA PEREIRA
EMERY
MUDRY

Equipe 108
BOCCHINO
GEORGIEV

HOFER

Equipe 130
EMERY

MOULLET
FRANCELET

Equipe 94
SIMOES GONCALV
FERREIRA CUNHA
SILVA MARQUES

Equipe 106
GRECO

FERREIRA AFONS
PELLISSIER

Equipe 95
TARTAGLIONE
MAIA CALVA
BRUTTIN

Equipe 122

jeudi, 28. mars 2013

Lois
Samuel
Noé

Claudio
Valentin
Sébastien

Nicolas
Igor
Arnaud

Yannick
Eric
Samy

Ricardo José
Sandro
Francisco

David
Filipe Manuel
Danny

Lucas
Hugo
Fabien

<L <L <L <L <L <L

<L

1CO3
1CO3
1CO2

2C03
2C03
2C0O4

2C06
2C06
2C06

3C01
2C0O7
2C0O7

2C03
2C02
2C03

1CO3
2C02
1CO3

2C02
2C02
2C0O4

01:07:55

01:08:12

01:08:26

01:08:32

01:09:16

01:10:34

01:11:16
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33

34

35

36

37

38

39

ERBETTA
BRAGA
FRIEDLI

Equipe 123
DI ROCCO
VINAGRE

DE MARCHI

Equipe 98
BORELLA
SOLDATI
MICHELOUD

Equipe 110
MASSEREY
ANTILLE

BONVIN

Equipe 96
FERREIRA AFONS
AMACKER

MANISHIMWE NK

Equipe 103
BOZIC

AMBROSIO
BERTELLI

Equipe 111
LAMON

METRAL

KOSS

Equipe 114

jeudi, 28. mars 2013

William
Sergio
Gaétan

William
Joao
Clément

Léo
Swen
Lucas

Guillaume
Morgan
Bastien

Filipe Manuel

Ralph-Patric
Dieudonne

Mateo
Frédérico
Karim

Mathieu
Sébastien
Christophe

<L <L <L <L <L <L

<L

3C06
3C06
3C05

3C03
3C04
3C0O5

1C0O2
1CO1
2C0O5

2C05
2C0O5
2C06

2C02
3C02
2C03

3C0O4
2C04
2C0O4

2C04
2C06
2C06

01:12:15

01:12:15

01:12:42

01:12:48

01:13:47

01:13:52

01:14:10
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40

41

42

43

44

45

ANTHAMATTEN

FONTANNAZ
RAVAZ

Equipe

119

ZIMMERMANN

SIMEONOVIC
HARDY

Equipe
MATTEI
SoLIoz
SIGGEN

Equipe
RODRIGUES
DJALO
GRICHTING

Equipe
ANTILLE
BORRAJO
GASSER

Equipe
JANKOVIC
JANJIC
BYQMETI

Equipe
CALOZ
SCARPITTA
JAUNIN

84

88

85

89

92

Populaires mixtes

1

Equipe

jeudi, 28. mars 2013

133

Alex
David
Evann

Thomas
Filip
Florian

Bryan
Anthony
Yannick

Corentin
Madjid
Arno

Tristan
Elias
Michaél

Bogdan
Dusan
Endrit

Jonathan
Adrien
Florian

<L <L <L <L <L <L

<L

1CO2
1CO2
1CO2

1CO5
1CO5
1CO1

3C01
3C02
3C0O4

3C02
3C03
3C03

3C01
3C0O3
3C02

1COB
1COB
1CO3

3C06
3C05
3C0O5

01:14:10

01:14:12

01:24:12

01:24:12

01:27:00

01:36:52

01:36:52
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DEVANTHERY Manon F 2C0O7

BALLAY Stéphane M 3C04
BALLAY Stéphane M 3C04
00:54:28
2 Equipe 143
PERNET Chloé F 3C01
MALK Yannis M 3C01
KRYEZIU Festina F 3C03
01:10:19
3 Equipe 140
DA COSTA Sindy F 3C04
PATALIM LADEIRA  Miguel Angelo M 3C0O4
FILLIEZ Bastien M 3C02
01:14:47
4 Equipe 142
NANCOZ Jimmy M 1CO5
HOFER Vérane F 1CO5
GAUDIN Noé M 1CO5
01:15:43
5 Equipe 138
BURKET Anthony M 2C04
GHANDOUR Marie F 2C04
FIGUEIREDO Tatiana F 2C04
01:16:52
6 Equipe 141
DESSIMOZ Ryan M 1CO5
RODIGARI Jade F 1C0O2
ZAHRINGER Eric M 1C02
01:18:15
7 Equipe 144
PIO Laeticia F 2C01
CONSTANTIN Déborah F 2C0O1
BONVIN Aurele M 2C01
01:18:57

8 Equipe 139
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BAGNOUD
NEUROHR
JALARIN

9 Equipe 137
RUSSBACH
JANKOVIC
SALMAN

10  Equipe 136
SULTIGOVA
ALMEIDA GODHIN
MARTIN

11 Equipe 134
PARATTE
TSCHOPP
BRUTTIN

jeudi, 28. mars 2013

Delphine
Mathis
Audrey

Daniel
Marija
Sarah Jasmina

Diana
Ivan
Kévin

Stéphanie
Valérie
Jonathan

M M

M M

3C02
3C02
3C05

3C05
2C0O7
2C0O5

2C0O5
2C0O5
2C0O5

3C0O4
3C0O4
3C04

01:22:18

01:26:40

01:27:32

01:31:49
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